Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №57 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408652.30
	1221181.17
	30°30'57''
	46.54
	1-2

	2
	408692.39
	1221204.80
	266°34'07''
	15.04
	2-3

	3
	408691.49
	1221189.79
	217°52'54''
	14.84
	3-4

	4
	408679.78
	1221180.68
	200°53'47''
	15.76
	4-5

	5
	408665.06
	1221175.06
	196°14'52''
	7.54
	5-6

	6
	408657.82
	1221172.95
	189°45'28''
	6.37
	6-7

	7
	408651.54
	1221171.87
	85°19'41''
	9.33
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0563.0000 га     563.48 кв.м.

	Периметр
	115.41 м.


